

55947

KADIYANI KHURD TO HENGA

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

Office of the Executive Engineer

R. M. D. WORKS DIV. DAUNNABARDIVISION

21817100 21817101 21817102 21817103 21817104 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

801

519220

21817100 21817101 21817102 21817103 21817104

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100

7 P8F Settling our Pillory

12105	(VTMBP-1)
-------	-----------

၂၈၂၈-

9 Nov (VIMSR-1)

346200

9 Nov (✓ TMS-12)

$$36752 = 0$$

0.52	17ec	✓	17ec
------	------	---	------

2658900



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Dimensional of subgrade					
2.40 m ² (VTMP-2)					
@ 484.74					1167 = 00
5) Price masonry					
69.32 m ² (VTMP-2)					
@ 231.77					16066 = 00
6) Removing of H.P. beam					
30.10 m (VTMP-2)					
@ 174.28					5245 = 00
7) Excavation					
109.62 m ² (VTMP-2)					
@ 269.32					29522 = 00
8) PBL M.S. beam leveling					
19.92 m ² (VTMP-2)					
@ 4558.98					90815 = 00
9) P/L RCC NP ₃ beam H.P.					
52.00 m (VTMP-2)					
@ 983.44					51630 = 00
10) P/L RCC beam in subgrade					
106.15 m ² (VTMP-2)					
@ 5328.01					565610 = 00
11) Pointing of parapet.					
84.00 m ² (VTMP-3)					
@ 97.19					8163 = 00
12) Cost of subgrade					
a) for lead up to 100 m					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
323.64 m ² (VTMAP-11)					
C 176.58					65978.50
b) For lead 100m					
871.84 m ² (VTMAP-11)					
@ 141.12					123078.50
8) Cost of emb.					
3) For lead up to 100m					
301.27 m ² (VTMAP-12)					
@ 131.03					39540.50
4) For lead up to 100m					
1847.06 m ² (VTMAP-12)					
@ 174.94					148185.50
12) P/L 300mm dia RCC pipe					
140.00 m ² (VTMAP-4)					
@ 883.26					55530.50
13) Cost of GRS-I					
560.34 m ² (VTMAP-9)					
@ 2285.26					1280465.50
14) P/L WBM 60mm					
209.55 m ² VTMAP-9					
@ 3400.50					712605.50
15) Cost of Joint PCC					
58.12 m ² (VTMAP-9)					
@ 5832.40					339025.50
16) P/L Prime coat.					
2462.82 m ² (VTMAP-10)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C 44.791					110309.00
12) P/L Tack Cont					
2462.82 m ² (VTMP-10)					
@ 15.23					37508.00
13) P/L M.S.					
2462.82 m ² (VTMP-11)					
@ 199.16					490495.00
14) Road markings on RT					
128.00 m ² (VTMP-12)					
@ 735.44					94136.00
15) Road markings on P.C.					
19.10 m ² (VTMP-12)					
@ 821.29					15604.00
16) P.F. RCC M.S. Bridge					
a) KM. 5.500					
2 Nos VTMP-72					
@ 1956.91					39138.00
b) 2000 Stone					
3 Nos VTMP-12					
@ 546.60					16392.00
22) P/F RCC M.S. Bridge					
boundary pillars					
56 Nos (VTMP-12)					
@ 460.05					25805.00
23) P.F. Traffic Sign.					

Continuation

Continuation